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In page 35, third line of division courts,for £100, read §100 ; and in the next line

tor £40, read £10.
ship of Tuscorora.
Onondaga.
Brantford to the Mohawk Institute.

GENERAL INDEX,

PAGE.

Bishopsgate, village of 130

Brantford Town, description of 73
L alphabetical listof res. 91
60

Brantford Township
“ “ agricultural census 60

Burford, township of 39
¢ agricultural census 3940

‘  alphabetical list of res. 40
Cainsville, village of 118
Cathcart, village of 135
Claremont, village of 126
County of Brant, description of 17
County and judicial information 35
Distances, table of 71
Dumfries South, township of 49
L census of 49

‘¢ alphabetical list of res. 50
Glenmorris, village of 133
Harley, village of 135
Harrisburgh, village of 131

History of Canada 9
Kelvin, village of 125

In page 55, instead of Township of Ouonduga, read Town-
In page 56, instead of census of Tuscorora, read census of
In page 140, add the following words, one mile and a-half from

PAGE.

Legislative Assembly of Canada
Leyislative Council of Canada
Middleport, village of
Mount Pleasant, village of
Mount Vernon, village ot
New Durham, village j
Newport, village of
Oakland, township of
‘“  alphabetical list of res.
Onondaga, township of
L return of ag. produce
alphabetical List of res.
Onondaga, village of
Paris, town of
¢ alphabetical list of residents
Post Office department
Post Offices in the county
Proviuce of Canada
St. George, village of
4 alphabetical list of res.
Scotland, village of
Shipman’s Corners, post office

“

12
10
120
123
128
135
119
36
87
56
67
67
117
136
136
14
34
2
131
132
129
135




