## ERRATA.

In page 35, third line of division courts, for £100, read \$100; and in the next line tor £40, read \$40. In page 55, instead of Township of Onondaga, read Township of Tuscorora. In page 56, instead of census of Tuscorora, read census of Onondaga. In page 140, add the following words, one mile and a-half from Brantford to the Mohawk Institute.

## GENERAL INDEX.

P	AGE.		PAGE.
Bishopsgate, village of	130	Legislative Assembly of Canada	12
Brantford Town, description of	73		10
" alphabetical list of res.	91	Middleport, village of	120
Brantford Township	60	Mount Pleasant, village of	123
" agricultural censu	s 60	Mount Vernon, village of	128
Burford, township of	39		135
	39-40	Newport, village of	119
" alphabetical list of res.		Oakland, township of	36
Cainsville, village of	118		37
Cathcart, village of	135		56
Claremont, village of	126	" return of ag. produce	57
County of Brant, description of	17	" alphabetical list of res	. 57
County and judicial information	35	Onondaga, village of	117
Distances, table of	71	Paris, town of	136
Dumfries South, township of	49	' alphabetical list of residents	136
" census of	49	Post Office department	14
" alphabetical list of res.	50	Post Offices in the county	34
Glenmorris, village of	133	Province of Canada	2
Harley, village of	135	St. George, village of	131
Harrisburgh, village of	131	" alphabetical list of res.	132
History of Canada	9	Scotland, village of	129
Kelvin, village of	125	Shipman's Corners, post office	135